
Count Month Course Name Player 2 Booking Date Booking Time

1 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME John Breaker Dec-04 12:16:00

2 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Garry Elderbrand Christine Gibbons Dec-13 10:33:00

4 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Dec-17 11:00:00

6 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Dec-25 11:23:00

8 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Julie Lowe Alan Lowe Jan-01 20:39:00

10 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME gordon hutchinson Mar-19 08:55:00

11 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Brian Platt Mar-18 23:28:00

12 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen loughrey Jan-06 19:55:00

14 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Rammeloo Kersten Jan-07 19:55:00

15 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Roger Wood Jan-12 08:30:00

16 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Peter Cafferkey Pauline Cafferkey Jan-13 18:29:00

18 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME ann dyos peter dyos Jan-14 15:31:00

20 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME David Ford Jan-14 18:54:00

21 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Marilyn Mair Jan-15 02:22:00

22 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Terry Wallington Jan-15 15:22:00

23 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Patricia Gingell Jan-15 15:29:00

24 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME RAMON ICIAR Jan-15 15:39:00

25 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Linda Portlock Mike Portlock Jan-15 19:15:00

27 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Field Jan-16 19:40:00

28 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Liz McReynolds Sam McReynolds Mar-18 18:32:00

30 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Harrison Jan-17 15:31:00

31 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Serge Petruzziello Jan-18 21:19:00

32 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:19:00

33 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Platts Mar-02 17:07:00

34 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME hans nout Jan-25 23:04:00

35 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:19:00

36 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME John Jubber Feb-08 11:48:00

37 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Joe Leahy Jill Leahy Feb-10 10:53:00

39 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Baird Feb-15 19:05:00

40 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Bengt-Ake Pettersson Carina Liljeholm Feb-21 13:13:00

42 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME David Brown Feb-25 10:57:00

43 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Andrew Stow Mar-14 16:50:00

44 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Andrew McLennan Mar-15 07:47:00

45 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Pauline Bentote Brian Wood Mar-16 19:50:00

47 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME David Maskens Mar-19 10:28:00

48 01-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Jenny swain Mar-19 15:16:00

1 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Robert Lancaster Nov-26 19:56:00

2 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME cazaerck katrien beatrice Meert Dec-11 12:20:00

4 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Garry Elderbrand Christine Gibbons Dec-13 10:34:00

6 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Dec-17 11:00:00

8 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Dec-25 11:23:00

10 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:18:00

11 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Brian Platt Jan-02 16:46:00

12 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Jan-04 09:59:00

13 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen loughrey Jan-06 19:56:00

15 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Rammeloo Kersten Jan-07 19:56:00

16 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Platts Jan-09 22:06:00

17 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Roger Wood Jan-12 08:30:00

18 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Peter Cafferkey Pauline Cafferkey Jan-13 18:30:00

20 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME David Ford Jan-14 18:54:00

21 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Terry Wallington Jan-15 15:23:00

22 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Patricia Gingell Jan-15 15:29:00

23 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Rudy Ceusters Anne Van den Borre Jan-15 18:55:00

25 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME harry rice Jan-15 19:33:00

26 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Field Jan-16 19:41:00

27 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Liz McReynolds Mar-18 18:33:00

28 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME John Howarth Jill Howarth Jan-19 10:42:00

30 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:20:00

31 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME hans nout Jan-25 23:04:00

32 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Robert webster Jan-26 12:10:00

33 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:20:00
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34 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME ann dyos Peter Dyos Feb-07 17:59:00

36 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Svea Sannen Raf Jansen Feb-10 09:24:00

38 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Joe Leahy Jill Leahy Feb-10 10:53:00

40 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME David Brown Feb-25 10:58:00

41 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Mar-11 15:08:00

42 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Marilyn Mair Mar-12 16:53:00

43 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Raf Jansen Xavier Vandeput Mar-12 20:10:00

45 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Sue Thompson Mar-22 19:51:00

46 08-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME RAMON ICIAR Mar-24 07:54:00

1 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Robert Lancaster Nov-26 19:57:00

2 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME katrien Cazaerck Dec-11 11:53:00

3 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Garry Elderbrand Christine Gibbons Dec-13 10:34:00

5 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Dec-17 11:01:00

7 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME ash Dec-17 18:58:00

8 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Dec-25 11:23:00

10 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME David Maskens Dec-31 13:47:00

11 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:18:00

12 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Brian Platt Jan-02 16:46:00

13 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Jan-04 10:00:00

14 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Mick Lynch Jan-04 10:53:00

15 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Robert webster Jan-05 18:02:00

16 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen loughrey Jan-06 19:57:00

18 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Rammeloo Kersten Jan-07 19:56:00

19 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Paul Sawyers Janine Sawyers Jan-08 15:06:00

21 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Platts Jan-09 22:08:00

22 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Roger Wood Jan-12 08:31:00

23 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Patricia Gingell Jan-15 15:30:00

24 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Malcolm Weaver Jan-15 16:41:00

25 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Rudy Ceusters Anne Van den Borre Jan-15 18:56:00

27 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME harry rice Jan-15 19:32:00

28 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Field Jan-16 19:41:00

29 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Sam McReynolds Liz McReynolds Jan-17 13:57:00

31 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Els Delaere Barbara Deroose Jan-18 12:53:00

33 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME John Howarth Jill Howarth Jan-19 10:43:00

35 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME hans nout Jan-25 23:04:00

36 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:20:00

37 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Svea Sannen Raf Jansen Feb-10 09:25:00

39 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Joe Leahy Feb-10 10:54:00

40 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Colin Sloan Feb-25 16:34:00

41 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Richard Day Mar-05 12:41:00

42 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Raf Jansen Xavier Vandeput Mar-12 20:11:00

44 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Andrew Stow Mar-14 16:51:00

45 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME RAMON ICIAR Mar-25 11:03:00

46 15-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Nicola Murdoch Mar-26 09:55:00

1 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Robert Lancaster Nov-26 19:57:00

2 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Dec-17 11:02:00

4 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME ash patel Dec-17 18:58:00

5 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Mike Kitchen Dec-21 03:40:00

6 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Dec-25 11:24:00

8 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME David Maskens Dec-31 13:48:00

9 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:18:00

10 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Brian Platt Jan-02 16:46:00

11 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Jan-04 10:00:00

12 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Mick Lynch Jan-04 10:53:00

13 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Robert webster Jan-05 18:02:00

14 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen loughrey Jan-06 19:58:00

16 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Paul Sawyers Janine Sawyers Jan-08 15:06:00

18 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Roger Wood Jan-12 08:32:00

19 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Malcolm Weaver Jan-15 16:41:00

20 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Rudy Ceusters Anne Van den Borre Jan-15 18:56:00

22 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Field Jan-16 19:42:00
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23 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Sam McReynolds Liz McReynolds Jan-17 13:58:00

25 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:20:00

26 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME hans nout Jan-25 23:05:00

27 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Stephen Day Jan-27 11:03:00

28 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:20:00

29 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Martin hennessy Alan Creedon Feb-05 15:16:00

31 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Platts Feb-07 23:59:00

32 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Joe Leahy Jill Leahy Feb-10 10:55:00

34 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Carolus Brand Feb-11 08:59:00

35 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Baird Feb-15 19:09:00

36 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Colin Sloan Feb-25 16:34:00

37 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Stuart Ince Mar-18 13:17:00

38 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Lee Murfet Graham Titley Mar-25 17:14:00

40 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Paul Chamberlain Mar-24 23:43:00

41 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Nicola Murdoch Mar-26 09:56:00

42 22-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME RAMON ICIAR Mar-28 16:42:00

1 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Robert Lancaster Nov-26 19:57:00

2 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Dec-17 11:02:00

4 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Mike Kitchen Dec-21 03:41:00

5 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Dec-25 11:24:00

7 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Tony Foster Dec-27 18:24:00

8 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME David Maskens Dec-31 13:48:00

9 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Brian Platt Jan-02 16:46:00

10 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Jan-04 10:02:00

11 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Robert webster Jan-05 18:03:00

12 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen loughrey Jan-06 19:59:00

14 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Paul Sawyers Janine Sawyers Jan-08 15:06:00

16 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Rob Walsh Jan-09 23:44:00

17 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Amanda hinchcliffe Alan hinchcliffe Jan-10 07:54:00

19 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Roger Wood Jan-12 08:33:00

20 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Rob moore Stuart carnie Jan-14 15:00:00

22 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Darren North Steve Rice Jan-14 15:04:00

24 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Patricia Gingell Jan-15 15:30:00

25 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Rudy Ceusters Anne Van den Borre Jan-15 18:56:00

27 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Linda Portlock Mike Portlock Jan-15 19:17:00

29 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Field Jan-16 19:42:00

30 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Sam McReynolds Liz McReynolds Jan-17 13:58:00

32 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME John Fox Jan-19 10:49:00

33 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME hans nout Jan-25 23:05:00

34 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:21:00

35 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Platts Feb-07 23:59:00

36 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Joe Leahy Jill Leahy Feb-10 10:56:00

38 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Carolus Brand Feb-11 09:00:00

39 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Steven Murdoch Feb-24 11:57:00

40 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Paul Simpson Feb-24 15:29:00

41 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Colin Sloan Feb-25 16:35:00

42 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Lyndon Bent Debbie Bent Mar-24 16:39:00

44 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Nicola Murdoch Steven Murdoch Mar-26 09:58:00

46 29-Apr-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Digby Mar-29 11:15:00

1 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Robert Lancaster Nov-26 19:58:00

2 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Mike Kitchen Dec-21 03:42:00

3 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Tony Foster Dec-27 18:25:00

4 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME John Breaker Dec-29 22:59:00

5 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME David Maskens Dec-31 13:49:00

6 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:19:00

7 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Brian Platt Jan-02 16:47:00

8 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Robert webster Jan-05 18:04:00

9 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Roger Wood Jan-12 08:34:00

10 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Patricia Gingell Jan-15 15:31:00

11 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Rudy Ceusters Anne Van den Borre Jan-15 18:58:00

13 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Sam McReynolds Liz McReynolds Jan-17 13:59:00
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15 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME John Fox Jan-19 10:50:00

16 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Amanda hinchcliffe Alan hinchcliffe Jan-24 16:49:00

18 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 18:51:00

20 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Field Jan-28 20:30:00

21 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:21:00

22 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 07:51:00

23 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Carolus Brand Feb-11 09:01:00

24 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Steven Murdoch Feb-24 11:58:00

25 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Colin Sloan Feb-25 17:38:00

26 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME sandy mcdonald jane mcdonald Mar-06 20:23:00

28 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Andrew Stow Mar-14 16:52:00

29 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Nicola Murdoch Steven Murdoch Mar-26 09:58:00

31 06-May-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Mar-27 12:18:00

1 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Robert Lancaster Nov-26 19:58:00

2 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Tony Foster Dec-27 18:25:00

3 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME David Maskens Dec-31 13:49:00

4 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:19:00

5 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Brian Platt Jan-02 16:47:00

6 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Robert webster Jan-05 18:04:00

7 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Robert webster Jan-05 18:05:00

8 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Patricia Gingell Jan-15 15:31:00

9 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Rudy Ceusters Anne Van den Borre Jan-15 18:59:00

11 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Sam McReynolds Liz McReynolds Jan-17 13:59:00

13 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:20:00

14 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Amanda hinchcliffe Alan hinchcliffe Jan-24 16:50:00

16 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 18:52:00

18 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Gerry Burton Jan-28 19:43:00

19 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Field Jan-28 20:30:00

20 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:22:00

21 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 07:51:00

22 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Joe Leahy Jill Leahy Feb-10 11:11:00

24 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Carolus Brand Feb-11 09:01:00

25 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Steven Murdoch Feb-24 11:58:00

26 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME sandy mcdonald Mar-06 20:24:00

27 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Nicola Murdoch Steven Murdoch Mar-26 09:59:00

29 13-May-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Mar-27 12:19:00

1 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Robert Lancaster Nov-26 19:59:00

2 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:19:00

3 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Brian Platt Jan-02 16:47:00

4 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Robert webster Jan-05 18:05:00

5 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Patricia Gingell Jan-15 15:32:00

6 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Julie Lowe Alan Lowe Jan-15 18:23:00

8 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Rudy Ceusters Anne Van den Borre Jan-15 18:59:00

10 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Liz McReynolds Jan-17 14:00:00

11 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Amanda hinchcliffe Alan hinchcliffe Jan-24 16:51:00

13 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 18:54:00

15 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Gerry Burton Jan-28 19:45:00

16 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Field Jan-28 20:30:00

17 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:22:00

18 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 07:52:00

19 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Joe Leahy Jill Leahy Feb-10 11:11:00

21 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Carolus Brand Feb-11 09:02:00

22 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Steven Murdoch Feb-24 11:59:00

23 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Brian Platt Feb-24 12:50:00

24 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Stefan Agten Feb-26 13:50:00

25 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Nicola Murdoch Steven Murdoch Mar-26 09:59:00

27 20-May-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Mar-27 12:19:00

1 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Robert Lancaster Nov-26 19:59:00

2 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME David Maskens Dec-31 13:49:00

3 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:19:00

4 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Brian Platt Jan-02 16:47:00
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5 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Robert webster Jan-05 18:06:00

6 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Patricia Gingell Jan-15 15:32:00

7 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Julie Lowe Alan Lowe Jan-15 18:24:00

9 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Rudy Ceusters Anne Van den Borre Jan-15 19:00:00

11 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Sam McReynolds Liz McReynolds Jan-17 14:01:00

13 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:21:00

14 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 18:54:00

16 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Field Jan-28 20:30:00

17 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:23:00

18 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 07:53:00

19 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Martin Whant Colin Hartburn Feb-09 10:05:00

21 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Joe Leahy Jill Leahy Feb-10 11:12:00

23 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Carolus Brand Feb-11 09:04:00

24 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Baird Feb-15 19:05:00

25 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Stefan Agten Feb-26 13:51:00

26 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME ash patel Mar-13 17:18:00

27 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Nicola Murdoch Mar-26 10:00:00

28 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Mar-27 12:20:00

30 27-May-19 MONDAY GAME Colin Sloan Mar-29 10:15:00

1 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME David Maskens Dec-31 13:50:00

2 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:20:00

3 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME mick joines dean joines Jan-04 23:48:00

5 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Patricia Gingell Jan-15 15:33:00

6 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Julie Lowe Alan Lowe Jan-15 18:25:00

8 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:21:00

9 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 18:55:00

11 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:23:00

12 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 07:54:00

13 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Terry Wallington Feb-04 09:17:00

14 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Joe Leahy Jill Leahy Feb-10 11:12:00

16 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Carolus Brand Feb-11 09:05:00

17 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Baird Feb-15 19:06:00

18 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Liz McReynolds Sam McReynolds Mar-03 11:03:00

20 03-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME ash patel Mar-13 17:19:00

1 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME David Maskens Dec-31 13:50:00

2 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:20:00

3 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Patricia Gingell Jan-15 15:33:00

4 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Julie Lowe Alan Lowe Jan-15 18:25:00

6 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:21:00

7 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 18:55:00

9 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:24:00

10 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 07:55:00

11 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Terry Wallington Feb-04 09:17:00

12 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Feb-10 09:06:00

14 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Carolus Brand Feb-11 09:05:00

15 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Baird Feb-15 19:06:00

16 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Rich Worsley Feb-16 22:44:00

17 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Whant Feb-17 13:05:00

18 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Mike Kitchen Feb-27 06:30:00

19 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Liz McReynolds Sam McReynolds Mar-03 11:03:00

21 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Mar-27 12:20:00

23 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Sue Thompson Mar-28 14:04:00

24 10-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Sue Thompson Mar-28 14:11:00

1 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Rod Howarth Barrie Thorburn Jan-02 12:16:00

3 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME David winch GIllian winch Jan-12 13:09:00

5 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Patricia Gingell Jan-15 15:33:00

6 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Julie Lowe Alan Lowe Jan-15 18:26:00

8 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Linda Portlock Mike Portlock Jan-15 19:18:00

10 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 18:55:00

12 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Stefan Agten Jan-30 16:32:00

13 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:24:00
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14 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 07:56:00

15 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Terry Wallington Feb-04 09:17:00

16 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Feb-10 09:06:00

18 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Carolus Brand Feb-11 09:05:00

19 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Baird Feb-15 19:07:00

20 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Rich Worsley Feb-16 22:45:00

21 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Whant Feb-17 13:07:00

22 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Liz McReynolds Sam McReynolds Mar-03 11:03:00

24 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME John Breaker Mar-04 14:03:00

25 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME GERRY BURTON Mar-25 10:42:00

26 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Mar-27 12:21:00

28 17-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Sue Thompson Mar-28 14:06:00

1 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME David Maskens Dec-31 13:51:00

2 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:20:00

3 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Tony Foster Jan-05 10:30:00

4 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Paul Sawyers Janine Sawyers Jan-08 15:11:00

6 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME David winch GIllian winch Jan-12 13:16:00

8 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Julie Lowe Alan Lowe Jan-15 18:27:00

10 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Linda Portlock Mike Portlock Jan-15 19:20:00

12 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:22:00

13 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 18:56:00

15 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Stefan Agten Jan-30 16:32:00

16 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:25:00

17 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 07:57:00

18 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Terry Wallington Feb-04 09:18:00

19 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Feb-10 09:07:00

21 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Carolus Brand Feb-11 09:06:00

22 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Rob Moore Feb-11 21:24:00

23 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Whant Martin Whant Feb-17 13:08:00

25 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Liz McReynolds Sam McReynolds Mar-03 11:05:00

27 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME John Breaker Mar-04 14:04:00

28 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Jenny swain Mar-10 22:02:00

29 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Rick goy Stu carnie Mar-23 09:28:00

31 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Mar-27 12:21:00

33 24-Jun-19 MONDAY GAME Sue Thompson Mar-28 14:07:00

1 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:20:00

2 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Rod Howarth Jan-03 18:11:00

3 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Tony Foster Jan-05 10:31:00

4 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Paul Sawyers Janine Sawyers Jan-08 15:11:00

6 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME David winch GIllian winch Jan-12 13:10:00

8 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Linda Portlock Mike Portlock Jan-15 19:22:00

10 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME John Fox Jan-19 10:51:00

11 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:22:00

12 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 18:59:00

14 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Stefan Agten Jan-30 16:32:00

15 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:25:00

16 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 07:58:00

17 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Terry Wallington Feb-04 09:18:00

18 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Feb-10 09:07:00

20 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Rob Moore Feb-11 21:24:00

21 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Whant Feb-17 13:09:00

22 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Rick goy Stu carnie Mar-23 09:29:00

24 01-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Mar-27 12:21:00

1 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:20:00

2 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Rod Howarth Jan-03 18:11:00

3 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Tony Foster Jan-05 10:31:00

4 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Paul Sawyers Janine Sawyers Jan-08 15:12:00

6 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Linda Portlock Mike Portlock Jan-15 19:22:00

8 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME John Fox Jan-19 10:51:00

9 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:22:00

10 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 18:59:00
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12 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:26:00

13 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 07:59:00

14 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Terry Wallington Feb-04 09:19:00

15 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Graham Whant Feb-17 13:10:00

16 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Els Delaere Barbara Deroose Feb-27 09:53:00

18 08-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Anne-Li Norberg Staffan Norberg Mar-27 12:22:00

1 15-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Gordon Hutchinson Jan-02 12:21:00

2 15-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Rod Howarth Jan-03 18:11:00

3 15-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Paul Sawyers Janine Sawyers Jan-08 15:12:00

5 15-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Rob Walsh Jan-09 23:47:00

6 15-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME John Fox Jan-19 10:51:00

7 15-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:23:00

8 15-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 19:00:00

10 15-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:26:00

11 15-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 08:00:00

12 15-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Terry Wallington Feb-04 09:19:00

1 22-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME katrien Cazaerck Dec-11 12:03:00

2 22-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME mick joines robert duncan Jan-04 23:50:00

4 22-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Paul Sawyers Janine Sawyers Jan-08 15:13:00

6 22-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Andrew Smithurst Jan-09 14:31:00

7 22-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Bernard Loughrey Helen Loughrey Jan-24 19:00:00

9 22-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Hooper Jan-31 10:26:00

10 22-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Dave Robinson Feb-03 08:01:00

11 22-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Terry Wallington Feb-04 09:19:00

1 29-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME katrien Cazaerck Dec-11 12:03:00

2 29-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Andrew Smithurst Jan-09 14:31:00

3 29-Jul-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:23:00

1 05-Aug-19 MONDAY GAME katrien Cazaerck Dec-11 12:04:00

2 05-Aug-19 MONDAY GAME Andrew Smithurst Jan-09 14:32:00

3 05-Aug-19 MONDAY GAME Ken O Keeffe Jan-15 05:40:00

4 05-Aug-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:23:00

1 12-Aug-19 MONDAY GAME Andrew Smithurst Jan-09 14:32:00

2 12-Aug-19 MONDAY GAME Ken O Keeffe Jan-15 05:40:00

3 12-Aug-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:24:00

1 26-Aug-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:25:00

1 09-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME Tony Foster Jan-06 09:51:00

2 09-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME Julie Lowe Alan Lowe Jan-15 18:28:00

4 09-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:25:00

1 16-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME mick joines Jan-04 23:51:00

2 16-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME Tony Foster Jan-06 09:52:00

1 23-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME mick joines Jan-04 23:51:00

2 23-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME Tony Foster Jan-06 09:52:00

3 23-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Jan-20 09:40:00

5 23-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:25:00

1 30-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME Rod Howarth Jan-03 18:12:00

2 30-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Jan-20 09:40:00

4 30-Sep-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:26:00

1 07-Oct-19 MONDAY GAME Rod Howarth Jan-03 18:13:00

2 07-Oct-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Jan-20 09:41:00

4 07-Oct-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:26:00

1 14-Oct-19 MONDAY GAME Rod Howarth Jan-03 18:14:00

1 21-Oct-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Jan-20 09:42:00

3 21-Oct-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Digby Joanne Digby Jan-20 13:08:00

5 21-Oct-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:27:00

1 28-Oct-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Jan-20 09:42:00

3 28-Oct-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:27:00

1 04-Nov-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Jan-20 09:43:00

3 04-Nov-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:28:00

1 11-Nov-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Jan-20 09:43:00

3 11-Nov-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:28:00

1 25-Nov-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Jan-20 09:45:00
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3 25-Nov-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:28:00

1 02-Dec-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Jan-20 09:45:00

3 02-Dec-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:29:00

1 09-Dec-19 MONDAY GAME Mark Seed Sharon Seed Jan-20 09:45:00

3 09-Dec-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:29:00

1 23-Dec-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:30:00

1 30-Dec-19 MONDAY GAME Phil Watson Jan-20 21:31:00

1 06-Jan-20 MONDAY GAME Neville Custance Willie Custance Jan-14 17:16:00

1 13-Jan-20 MONDAY GAME Neville Custance Willie Custance Jan-14 17:17:00

1 20-Jan-20 MONDAY GAME Neville Custance Willie Custance Jan-14 17:17:00

1 27-Jan-20 MONDAY GAME Neville Custance Willie Custance Jan-14 17:18:00

1 03-Feb-20 MONDAY GAME Neville Custance Willie Custance Jan-14 17:18:00

1 10-Feb-20 MONDAY GAME Neville Custance Willie Custance Jan-14 17:19:00

1 17-Feb-20 MONDAY GAME Neville Custance Willie Custance Jan-14 17:19:00

1 24-Feb-20 MONDAY GAME Neville Custance Willie Custance Jan-14 17:19:00

1 02-Mar-20 MONDAY GAME Neville Custance Willie Custance Jan-14 17:20:00

1 09-Mar-20 MONDAY GAME Neville Custance Willie Custance Jan-14 17:20:00


